
CROFT ENTERTAINMENT CALENDAR 2026 
Site opens Friday 20th March 2026 and closes Sunday 4th October 2026 

 

 

 

MARCH  

Sat 21st March  8.30pm DISCO  

Sat 28th March 8.30pm DISCO  
 

APRIL  

EASTER WEEKEND 

Good Friday 3rd April 8.30pm KARAOKE & DISCO 

Sat 4th April  8.30pm Live Entertainment - DISTINCTION  

Sun 5th April 4.00pm THE GREAT CROFT BAKE OFF 
 

Sat 11th April  8.30pm DISCO 

Sat 18th April 8.30pm DISCO 

Sat 25th April 8.30pm DISCO 

 

MAY  

MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY WEEKEND  

Sat 2nd May  8.30pm DISCO  

Sun 3rd May  7.30pm CROFT CHARITY FUN QUIZ  
 

Sat 9th May  8.30pm DISCO  

Sat 16th May  8.30pm DISCO 
  

LATE MAY BANK HOLIDAY WEEKEND  

Fri 22nd May  8.30pm  KARAOKE & DISCO  

Sat 23rd May  8.30pm   Live Entertainment - FLINT 

Sun 24th May  7.30pm  CROFT CHARITY RACE NIGHT  

Sat 30th May  8.30pm  DISCO  
  

JUNE  

Sat 6th June 8.30pm DISCO  

Sat 13th June  8.30pm DISCO  

Sat 20th June  8.30pm DISCO  



 

PARTY IN THE PARK 2026 - (Live Music Weekend – tickets £55 per person) 

Fri 26th June  8.30pm NICOLA T 

Sat 27th June  1.00pm GO GO 60’s     

 3.00pm  RADIO ROMANTIC 

 5.00pm OUTTA THE BLUE  

 7.00pm - 8.30pm  Interval  

 8.30pm   ULTRAFONIX   

 

JULY  

Sat 4th July 8.30pm  DISCO  

Sat 11th  July  8.30pm DISCO  

Sat 18th  July  8.30pm DISCO  

Sat 25th July   2.00pm IT’S A KNOCKOUT  

(fun games afternoon with BBQ & Disco)  

AUGUST  

Sat 1st Aug 3.00pm Live Entertainment (free) - MR COOL 

 8.30pm Live Entertainment (free) - ELECTRIK VINYL 

Sat 8th Aug  8.30pm DISCO  

Sat 15th Aug  8.30pm DISCO 

Sat 22nd Aug 8.30pm DISCO 
 

AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY WEEKEND - (Live Music Weekend - tickets £30 per person inc BBQ)  

Fri 28th Aug  8.30pm ELECTRIC BLUE 

BH Sat 29th Aug  8.30pm LAST STAND   

BH Sun 30th Aug  3.00pm  Croft BBQ  

4.00pm  JONES & JUNIOR 

 

SEPTEMBER  

Sat 5th Sept  8.30pm DISCO  

Sat 12th Sept  8.30pm DISCO  

Sat 19th Sept 8.30pm  EOS PARTY – Artiste TBC  

Sat 26th Sept  8.30pm DISCO  

  

OCTOBER 

Sat 3rd October 8.30pm DISCO 


